

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.24-46 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24173-24195/2005

M. MIDHUN RAJ & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 19/01/2006 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post these I.As. with the main matter on 23.1.2006.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed herewith)