

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24173-24195/2005

M. MIDHUN RAJ & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12258 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14275 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14278 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2850 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 07/08/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.Raja,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Process fee be paid before 14th August, 2007.

List the matter on 14th August, 2007.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

ns